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  1101 Mitchell Street, Mount Airy, NC 27030
Listing
 

1101 Mitchell Street Mount Airy, NC 27030-2847 List Price: $88,670 
MLS#: 1069620 Sub Type: Residential/Stick/Site Built Structure: House Status: Active
Tax Parcel: 5020-07-59-5170 County: Surry
Subdivision: None Yr Built: 1920
Zoning: R6 City Limits: DOM:  CDOM: 
Legal Desc: Deed Restriction: No
Plat Bk/Pg: 001-0217 Lot #: Deed Bk/Pg: 154/422

 
 

General Information
Story #: 1 Style: Cottage Blt Info: Existing
Comp Dt: Beds: 3 Baths: 1/0 Rooms: 6
Basement Type: Foundation: Crawl Space
Fireplace: 1/Living Room
Garage/Carport: /None
Total Htd SF: 1200 - 1500 Elementary:
Htd SF Main: 1200 - 1500 Middle School:
Htd SF 2 Fl: High School: Mt Airy
Htd SF Up Lvl: Flood Zone: Not in Flood Zone
Htd SF Low Lvl: Acres: 0.15
Land Desc/Topo: Corner
Lot Dimensions: 43 x 152
Agent Only Remarks

Recent Change: 05/13/2022 :
NEW : ->A
Rooms

Room Info Level Dimensions
Living Room Main 13ft 8in X 15ft 2in 

Room Info Level Dimensions
Den Main 8ft 5in X 19ft  

Primary Bedroom Main 13ft X 15ft   2nd Bedroom Main 11ft 6in X 15ft 3in 
3rd Bedroom Main 13ft X 15ft   Kitchen Lower 11ft 6in X 14ft  
Entry Main 6ft 2in X 15ft  
Primary On Main:Yes
# Full Baths: 1 Main: 1 Upper: 0 Lower: 0
# Half Baths: 0 Main: 0 Upper: 0 Lower: 0

Features

Exterior Finish: Brick Porch: Fenced: Pool: No
Exterior Features: Porch
Interior Features: Washer Connection
Parking: Driveway
Flooring: Carpet, Carpet over Wood

Utilities

Heating: Forced Warm Air Heating Fuel: Oil Cooling: None
Water Heater: Electric Water: Public Sewer: Public
Energy Features:

Informational

Directions: From S. Main Street turn across from Mt. Airy High School onto Council Street and follow to the corner.
From W. Lebanon
Street turn on Mitchell Street and follow to house on the right.

Public Remarks: Mt. Airy City limits and Mt. Airy High School district. Brick home on corner lot. 3 BR, bath, living, den, kitchen, back porch,
oil heat. Ideal for a makeover into your dream home, investment or remodel to flip. Sale by AUCTION onsite at 11 AM June
10, 2022. Prior sale is not an option. Sells AS IS. David P. Hiatt, Commissioner.

Home Owner Assoc: No HOA Fee 1: HOA Fee 1 Paid:
Tax Map: Tax Block: Tax Lot: Tax Year: 2021
Tax Value: $88,670 Tax Rate: 65.0000 Tax Amount: $633
Seller Rep: Owned property for at least one year

Owner/Listing/Agent/Office Information

Owner Name: Gravely Marion Type of Sale: Owner Sale LF Holds Earnest $:
Agency Type: Buyer Agent Only List Type: Auction
Listing Office: Rogers Realty & Auction Co., Inc. (WROG01) Lic#C7745 List Office Phone: 336-789-2926
Listing Agent: Mark Rogers (Wrogersm) Lic#67378     bmrogers@rogersrealty.com Preferred Phone: 336-409-2272
Comp Type: $ Compensation: 3.00
Show Instruct: Appointment Required Appt Phone: 855-920-8200 Auction Price Type: Tax Value
Broker Package: No Contract Date: List/Marketing Date: 05/13/2022
Expire Date: 09/30/2022 Modification Dt: 05/13/2022 Withdrawn Dt: DDP End Date:
Allow AVM: No Allow Blog: No Advertise on Inet: Yes Address on Inet: Yes
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